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Department cf Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

Notice of Federal Tax Lien Under ihternal Revenue Laws

Serial Number
939118640

District For Optional Use by Recording Office

Portland, OR

As prov:ded by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal Revenue Code,
notice is given that taxes (Including interest and penalties) have been
assessed against the following-named taxpayer. Demand for payment of
this liability had been made, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, there is a lien
in favor of the United States on all property and rights to property belonging
to this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes. and additional penalties,
interest, and costs that may accrue.

THE G & H MEMORIAL TRUST AS NOMINEE ALTER EGO, TRANSFEREE, & AGENT
GLESS—~-HESTAND
OF JEFFREY A HESTAND & ISOLDE
PO BOX 1057
KLAMATH FALLS, OR

Name of Taxpayer

Residence
97601

IMPORTANT RELEASE INFORMATION: With respect to cach assessment listed below, unless
notice of lien is refled by the date given mn column (e), this notice shall, on the day following
such date, operate as a certificate of release as defined in IRC 6325(a).

Tax Periond Date of Last Day of Unpaid Balance

Kind of Tax
(a)

Ended
(b)

ldentifying Number
()

Assessment
(d)

Refiling
e)

of Assessment
f)

© 1040
1040

12/31/31
12/31/83

573-80-0990
573-80-0990

11/11/85
11/04/85

12/11/95
12/04/95

20740.50
5224.95

Place of Filing OFFICE OF COUNTY CLERK

KLAMATH COUNTY
KLAMATH FALLS,

25965.45
OR 97601

Portland, OR

This notice was prepared and signed at

the Stl'Hay of Sept?{%bﬂ 91

Signature

2 for C. GgﬁEN/ :

(NOTE: Certificate ‘of officer authonzod by law to take acknowledgements s 1t essential 1o the valdity of Nobce of Federal Tax Lien
Rav. Rul. 71-466, 1971 - 2C.B 409 : Form 668(Y) (Rev. 12-85)

Chief CSF
93-01-0001

Fat 1 - hept By B

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:  ss.

Loty

Filed for record at request of the 8th day
of Nov. D.,19 91  a___8:59 o'clock ____ AM., and duly recorded in Vol. __M91 ____
of U.S. Tax Lieng on Page 23469 .

Evelg; Biehn - County Clerk
$5-00 By S R e D S 3 Z




